27/05/2025, 10:55 Gmail - Re: RFQ: Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

M Gma" Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: RFQ: Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

1 message

Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com> Mon, May 26, 2025 at 9:08 AM
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>, orders@viamed.co.uk, mji168 <mji168@rad.net.id>

Dear Ms Walton

How are you?

grateful for a quote for:

30 units of Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV
Code: 0110132

Connector: 3 pin Molex

Output: 9 - 13 mV

please also include in the quotation the bank charge and shipping
charges to Jakarta address:

PT Mayindo

Jalan Batu Jajar no. 17

Jakarta Pusat 10120

Indonesia

Many thanks and with best regards
Robert
PT Mayindo

On Tue, Sep 5, 2023 at 5:26 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
>

> Good morning, thank you for your payment.

>

> We aim to ship within 2-3 working days and will email a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse.
>

> Kind regards

>

> Kate Griffiths

>

> Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
>

> http://www.viamed.co.uk

> Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

> Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

> Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

>

> Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

> Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

>

> Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

>

> E-mail Disclaimer

> GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

> The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

> |t is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

> |f you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

>

> |If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

> On Tue, 5 Sept 2023 at 08:07, Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com> wrote:
>>

>> Dear Kate,

>> thank you for the Proforma.

>> Please find attached our payment slip.
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>> Grateful for a confirmation of the good receipt of funds.

>> Many thanks and with best regards

>> Robert

>>

>> On Mon, Sep 4, 2023 at 4:58 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
>> >

>> > Good morning Robert,

>> >

>> > Thank you for your email. Please accept my reply on behalf of Sophie.

>> >

>> > Please see attached updated proforma invoice, with the address as Indonesia. You will see that the UPS charge has
increased slightly, but the insurance charge is less.

>> >

>> > These are currently in stock.

>> >

>> > Kind regards

>> >

>> > Kate Griffiths

>> >

>> > Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
>> >

>> > http://www.viamed.co.uk

>> > Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

>> > Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

>> > Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

>> >

>> > Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

>> > Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

>> >

>> > Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

>> >

>> > E-mail Disclaimer

>> > GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

>> > The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

>> > |t is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

>> > If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

>> >

>> > If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with

delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
D> D e

>> >

>> >

>> > On Mon, 4 Sept 2023 at 08:26, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
>> >>

>> >>

>> >>

>>>> - Forwarded message ---------

>> >> From: Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com>

>> >> Date: Mon, 4 Sept 2023 at 08:09

>> >> Subject: Re: RFQ: Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

>> >> To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

>> >> Cc: <mji168@rad.net.id>

>> >>

>> >>

>> >> Dear Sophie,

>> >> thank you for your email and proforma.

>> >> Grateful for information whether the goods in question are ready stock?
>> >>

>> >> Also after consideration, especially since we need them rather

>> >> urgently, grateful if you can amend the Delivery Address to be the
>> >> same as the Invoice Address.

>> >> Therefore, the Delivery Address is:

>>>> PT Mayindo

>>>> J|. Batu Jajar No. 17

>> >> Jakarta 10120, Indonesia

>> >>

>> >> grateful for the revision and we shall make remittance soon after we
>> >> receive the proforma.

>> >>

>> >> thank you for your kind assistance.
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>> >>

>> >> \\ith best regards

>> >> Robert

>> >>

>>>> On Fri, Sep 1, 2023 at 7:33 PM Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

>>>> >

>> >> > Dear Robert,

>>>> >

>> >> > Thank you for your email. Sarah Walton no longer works for Viamed Ltd, so please accept my reply.
>>>> >

>> >> > Please find attached your Proforma Invoice for 30x R-22AV Oxygen Sensors, with delivery to Singapore. If there are
any changes required, please let me know and | will amend accordingly.

>>>> >

>> >> > Kind regards

>>>> >

>>>> > Sophie Lines

>>>> >

>> >> > Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

>>>> >

>> >> > Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
>>>> >

>> >> > http://www.viamed.co.uk

>> >> > Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

>> >> > Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

>>>> > Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

>> >> > Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

>> >> > Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

>>>> >

>> >> > Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

>>>> >

>> >> > E-mail Disclaimer

>> >> > The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

>> >> > |t is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
>> >> > |f you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

>>>> >

>> >> > |f you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

>>>> >

>> >> > GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

>3 33 > e

>>>> >

>>>> >

>>>> >

>>>>> On Fri, Sep 1, 2023 at 8:13 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
>> >> >>

>> >> >>

>> >> >>

S>> >> 5> oo Forwarded message ---------

>>>>>> From: Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com>

>> >> >> Date: Fri, 1 Sept 2023 at 05:53

>> >> >> Subject: Fwd: RFQ: Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

>>>>>> To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

>> >> >> Cc: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Robert Mayindo <robert.jap@gmail.com>
>> >> >>

>> >> >>

>> >> 5> cmemeeeee Forwarded message ---------

>>>>>> From: Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com>

>> >> >> Date: Fri, Sep 1, 2023 at 11:42 AM

>>>> >> Subject: RFQ: Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

>> >> >> To: <office@viamed.me.uk>, <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

>> >> >> Cc: Robert Jap <mji168@rad.net.id>

>> >> >>

>> >> >>

>> >>>> Dear Ms Walton

>> >> >> How are you? It's been a while.

>> >> >> grateful for a quote for:

>> >> >> 30 units of Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV

>>>>>> Code: 0110132

>> >> >> Connector: 3 pin Molex

>> >>>> Qutput: 9- 13 mV
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>> >> >>
>> >> >> please also include in the quotation the bank charge and shipping
>> >> >> charges to Singapore address:
>> >> >> Duta Air & Cargo Services PTE LTD
>> >> >> 3 Upper Aljuneid Link
>>>> >> Block B #01-04
>> >> >> Jooseng Warehouse
>> >> >> Singapore 367902
>> >> >>
>> >> >> Many thanks and with best regards
>> >> >> Robert
>> >> >> PT Mayindo
>> >> >>
>> >>>> 0On Thu, Nov 4, 2021 at 3:31 PM Robert Jap <robert.mji@gmail.com> wrote:
>>>>>> >
>> >> >> > Dear Ms Walton
>>>>>> > How are you?
>> >> >> > grateful for a quote for:
>>>> >> > 30 units of Oxygen sensor - Automotive, R-22AV
>>>>>>> Code: 0110132
>> >> >> > Connector: 3 pin Molex
>>>>>>> Qutput: 9- 13 mV
>>>>>> >
>>>>>> > please also include in the quotation the bank charge and shipping
>> >> >> > charges to Singapore address:
>> >> >> > Duta Air & Cargo Services PTE LTD
>>>>>>> 3 Upper Aljuneid Link
>>>>>>> Block B #01-04
>> >> >> > Jooseng Warehouse
>>>> >> > §Singapore 367902
>>>>>> >
>>>>>> > Many thanks and with best regards
>> >> >> > Robert
>> >> >> > PT Mayindo
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